

Pay Estimate Created Date: June 15, 2020

3	ss Estimate Number	Contract Prime Contract	Lamk	21-D03 e Trenching &	Excavating,	Pay Period Start Pay Period E	20	ecember 16, )19 ine 15, 2020	Amo Net C Amo	Change Order unt ent Contract		\$441,000.00 \$0.00 \$441,000.00
Approval Date												By User
lune 15, 2020			Ger	nerated and Ap	oproved (and	should be cons	idere	d Draft) at the	Project	Office Level by	у	bertea
une 17, 2020			Reviewe	ed and Approv	ed (and shou	ld be considere	d Dra	aft) at the Res	ident En	gineer Level b	у	pecka
une 18, 2020				R	eviewed and	Approved at the	Cer	tral Office Co	ntrollers	Office Level by	у	greggo
Original Con	npletion Date	С	urrent Compl	etion Date	Actual	Completion Da	te	% of	Current	Contract Am	ount C	Complete
June 3	0, 2020		June 30, 2	2021						116.05%		
Co	ontract Inform	ational Da	ates					Milestones				
Date Description	Origin Completio		Current Completion Da		Description	Original Completion D	ate	Current Completion		Days Remainin Milestone	g on	Diary Charge
Acceptance Date				Milesto								Days
Awarded Date	July 10, 201	9 J	uly 10, 2019		le Time							
Letting Date	June 21, 20	19 J	une 21, 2019	Milesto Comple	ne - etion Date							
Notice to	July 25, 201	9 J	uly 25, 2019									
Proceed Date												
Proceed Date Open to Traffic Date												
Open to Traffic	November 1 2019	,	lovember 18, 019									
Open to Traffic Date Work Began Date	2019	2	019	This Estimat	e	Pri	eviou	15		To Date		
Open to Traffic Date Work Began	2019 Pay For Estim Total F Gross Incenti Disince Liquida	2 Posted Item Item Adjustive entive ated Dama	019 3 ns Pay stments	\$100,611.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$4 \$0 \$0 \$0 (\$ <sup>7</sup> \$0	11,1 .00 .00 .00 I,500	50.78		<b>To Date</b> \$511,761.7 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$1,500.00) \$0.00 \$510,261.7	)	
Open to Traffic Date Work Began Date Contract Total F 190621-D03	2019 Pay For Estim Total F Gross Incenti Disince Liquida Other	2 Posted Iten Item Adjus ive entive ated Dama Contract A Estimate:	019 3 ns Pay stments	\$100,611.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$4 \$0 \$0 \$0 (\$ <sup>7</sup> \$0	11,1 .00 .00 .00 I,500	50.78 ).00)		\$511,761.7 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$1,500.00) \$0.00	)	
Open to Traffic Date Work Began Date Contract Total F 90621-D03	2019 Pay For Estim Total F Gross Incenti Disince Liquida Other	2 Posted Iten Item Adjus ive entive ated Dama Contract A Estimate:	019 3 ns Pay stments	\$100,611.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$4 \$0 \$0 \$0 (\$ <sup>7</sup> \$0	11,1 .00 .00 .00 I,500	50.78 ).00)		\$511,761.7 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$1,500.00) \$0.00	)	
Open to Traffic Date Work Began Date Contract Total F 190621-D03	2019 Pay For Estim Total F Gross Incenti Disince Liquida Other	2 Posted Iten Item Adjus ive entive ated Dama Contract A Estimate:	019 3 ns Pay stments	\$100,611.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	00	\$4 \$0 \$0 \$0 (\$ <sup>7</sup> \$0	11,1 .00 .00 .00 I,500 .00 09,6	50.78 0.00) 50.78	urrent Ir Qty	\$511,761.7 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$1,500.00) \$0.00 \$510,261.7	) 8 Currer	nt Installed mount
Open to Traffic Date Work Began Date Contract Total F 190621-D03	2019 Pay For Estim Total F Gross Incenti Disinca Liquida Other Payable This I Estimate Perior	ate No. 3 Posted Iten Item Adjus ive entive ated Dama Contract A Estimate: od	019 3 stments age djustments	\$100,611.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$100,611.0	<b>DO</b> scription	\$4 \$0 \$0 \$0 (\$` \$0 \$4	11,1 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 09,6	50.78 0.00) 50.78 Unit C		\$511,761.7 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$1,500.00) \$0.00 \$510,261.7	) 8 Currer	
Open to Traffic Date Work Began Date Contract Total F 190621-D03	2019 Pay For Estim Total F Gross Incenti Disince Liquida Other of Payable This I Estimate Period Line Number 0010	ate No. 3 Posted Iten Item Adjus ive entive ated Dama Contract A Estimate: od Item Code	019 3 stments age djustments	\$100,611.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$100,611.0	<b>DO</b> scription	\$4 \$0 \$0 \$0 (\$' \$0 \$4	11,1 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 09,6	50.78 0.00) 50.78 Unit C Price		\$511,761.7 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$1,500.00) \$0.00 \$510,261.7	8 Currer Ar	nount

Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available



## Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					(	Contract Project Information	1	
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County			Location of Work	
J0I3005Z	I-70-3(264)	Job order contract for on-call and pre- determined locations for concrete pavement repair	I-70	COOPER	from Cooper/Saline Co	unty line to Callaway/Monto	jomery County line	
Fotals by J	lob Numbers							
J0I3005Z		ltem Pay em Adjustmer	Its		This Estimate \$100,611.00 \$0.00	Previous \$411,150.78 \$0.00	<b>To Date</b> \$511,761.78 \$0.00	

Posted Item Pay	\$100,611.00	\$411,150.78	\$511,761.78
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Item Pay	\$100,611.00	\$411,150.78	\$511,761.78
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	(\$1,500.00)	(\$1,500.00)
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

## Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values a	re beend on Deport	Concreted data and a	on differ from the neets	ad amount at the time the	Estimate was Constant
Note. Posted Quantities and values a	re based on Report	Generated date and c	an uner nom me poste	su amount at the time the	Estimate was Generated.

Note. Fosted Q	uanuues		s are b	aseu un i	report Generated date and can diller from the posted and	ount at the	unie uie	Estimate wa	as Gene	rateu.		
Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
190621-D03	J0I3005Z	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	70,000.00	0.00	70,000.00	DLR	55,895.00	\$1.80	\$100,611.00
		0001	0020	6189916	MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	2,500.00	0.00	2,500.00	DLR	0.00	\$1.50	\$0.00
		0001	0030	6189916	MISC.PRE-DETERMINED LOCATION WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	175,000.00	0.00	175,000.00	DLR	234,943.30	\$1.75	\$411,150.78
		0001	0040	6189916	MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	2,500.00	0.00	2,500.00	DLR	0.00	\$2.00	\$0.00
		0001	0070	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00	0.00	0.00	DLR	0.00	(\$1.00)	\$0.00
		0001	0100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	DLR	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
		0001	0200	6189902	MISC.High Priority Repair	0.00	0.00	0.00	EA	0.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.00
	Project J0	13005Z - To	otal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$511,761.78
190621-D03 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	e as of Rep	port Generated Date							\$511,761.78



## Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

## The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project:	roject: J013005Z											
Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0010	6189916	MISC.	6/10/20	6/15/20	55,895.00	DLR	East Bound Driving Lane east of Rocheport Bridge					Two nights of work completed a 138 foot concrete patch with under-drainage.

The information below this line are details from Line Item agency views. No Agency View Details Exist



No Data Available